
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Pool Unionville, ON 4 APR 2024 - 17:55    

Junior Women Solo Technical Final

2024 HILTON INVITATIONAL MEET and

MASTERS PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Jenni CALFORD BINKS

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           

   J1  Maura YOUNG                     Sam HOBBES                    
   J2  Kelly HOOP                      Wendy YULE                    

   J3  Erica ZHAO                      Shari ARMSTRONG               

   J4  Mikhail ZAITSEV                 Tara COLBY                    

   J5                                  Anne BONNAR                   

                                     DTC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY ; Elly VAN FLEET

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
[EX] 1.   (6)  OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              SIMPSON Reese                             GREBENNIKOVA Iryna                        

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25      14.1600      115.3933       194.2933

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.600 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50      21.2167     

               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50      16.4500     

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00      16.5300

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25      14.5350

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50      17.2267
              HYBRID (0.4)   7.200 5.900 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25      15.4383

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 36.9000       78.9000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

[EX] 2.   (7)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MUSSELMAN Sadie                           YOUNG Evelyn                              

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.700 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50      14.3550      102.5717       173.8217
               TRE2a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50      15.6000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.850 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50      18.1525     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25      16.0533

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.75      12.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00      14.4517

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.350 4.750 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50      12.1125

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 33.7500       71.2500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 18.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.25 18.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     3.   (2)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              CADEAU Keira                              KOWALSKI Samantha                         

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.600 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00       9.9000       87.5233       163.5233

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25      11.7600     
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50      14.0400     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50      17.2800

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00      13.4000

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25      13.0433

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.800 3.100 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75       8.2150

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 36.0000       76.0000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.75 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 19.5000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     4.   (5)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MAZUREK Izabell                           KOWALSKI Samantha                         

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75      11.5500       81.6033       158.1033

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50      14.0850     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.600 1.850 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00       4.9950     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75      17.2267

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75      13.7367
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00      12.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.350 2.650 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00       7.1550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 36.0000       76.5000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 19.7500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     5.   (1)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              WILLE Corinne                             BORDELEAU Elise                           
              HYBRID (0.4)         2.650 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50       6.9121       76.3400       151.3900

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50      16.5867     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25      13.4100     

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25      10.5350

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25      13.0433

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50      10.9550

              HYBRID (0.4)         1.950 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50       5.0700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 35.5500       75.0500
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 19.2500

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     6.   (8)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DORATY Ace                                ALIZADEH Erin                             

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00      10.6750       73.5267       144.3267

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25      13.5450     
              HYBRID (0.4)   2.550 1.850 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50       4.7175     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00      15.4133

               TRE4a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75      13.9683

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75       9.6950

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.400 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75       5.7600

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 33.3000       70.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 18.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.7500
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     7.   (4)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DUQUE Michaela                            HINDLE Laurel                             

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50      13.7250       62.6583       131.8083

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25      10.4650     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.300 2.600 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00       6.2183     

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75      15.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.750 2.250 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25       5.6250
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00      11.7200

               TRE4b (0.8)   2.600 0.000 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75       0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 32.4000       69.1500

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 18.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     8.   (3)  NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              BIRD Kaitlyn                              STRONG Natasha                            
               TRE1b (0.8)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75      10.2550       57.4533       127.5033

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.050 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25       5.1421     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.700 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75      12.6900     

               TRE4b (0.8)   2.600 0.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00       0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)         3.200 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75      14.7733

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75       9.8700

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.050 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00       5.0054

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 33.3000       70.0500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 18.5000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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